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Country Contact name Email Telephone

        Indonesia Muchdy Lubis Muchdy.Lubis@tuv.com +62 21 3970 1576

        Japan Yuki Nagasaku Yuki.Nagasaku@tuv.com +81 45 470 3965

        Korea Ji-Yeong Chang Ji-Yeong.Chang@tuv.com +82 10 2782 5026

        Malaysia Thamayanthi S. Devai 
Sundram Thamayanthi.Sundram@tuv.com +60 19 338 8061

        Philippines Sean Chen Sean.Chen@tuv.com +86 21 6081 1821

        Singapore Sean Chen Sean.Chen@tuv.com +86 21 6081 1821

        Tanzania Michael Maryogo Michael.Maryogo@uae.tuv.com +255 768 495 232

        Thailand Nanthikan 
Chanaphiban Nanthikan.Chanaphiban@tuv.com +66 86 805 2131

        United Arab 

        Emirates

Latifa Guesmi Latifa.Guesmi@uae.tuv.com +971 56 175 3273

Humayun Rehman Humayun.Rehman@uae.tuv.com +971 56 997 5341

        Vietnam Ha Van Nguyen Ha.NguyenVan@tuv.com +84 913 779 040

Tanzania Pre-Shipment Verification of Conformity (PVoC)
Contact List

To access the addresses and contact details of our global offices, visit our Global Location Finder here: 
https://www.tuv.com/world/en/locationfinder/location-search.html
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As a gateway for global trade, TÜV Rheinland is authorized 
by Tanzania Bureau of Standards (TBS) to issue the 
mandatory Certificate of Conformity (CoC). 

Our experts conduct conformity assessments on regulated 
products and make sure that these products are compliant 
to TBS regulations.


